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0.0018 0.0420 0.0822 0.1224 0.1626
ppb

0.0018 0.0420 0.0822 0.1224 0.1626
ppb

0.0015 0.0000 0.0015
ppb

0.0008 0.0000 0.0008
ppb

0.95361 0.97680 1.00000 1.02432 1.04865
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_H2O2, Zonal Mean (AnnualMean)
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0.0015 0.0030
ppb

0.0015 0.0030
ppb

4 0 4
ppb 1e 6

1 0 1
ppb 1e 6

0.99100 0.99550 1.00000 1.00454 1.00908
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_H, Zonal Mean (AnnualMean)
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480 510 540
ppb

480 510 540
ppb

Zero throughout domain
ppb

Zero throughout domain
ppb

Ref and Dev equal throughout domain
unitless

Ref and Dev equal throughout domain
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_H2, Zonal Mean (AnnualMean)
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4000 5000 6000 7000
ppb

4000 5000 6000 7000
ppb

18.22 9.11 0.00 9.11 18.22
ppb

17.52 8.76 0.00 8.76 17.52
ppb

0.997401 0.998700 1.000000 1.001303 1.002606
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_H2O, Zonal Mean (AnnualMean)
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0.0005 0.0447 0.0888 0.1329 0.1770
ppb

0.0005 0.0447 0.0888 0.1329 0.1770
ppb

0.001 0.000 0.001
ppb

0.00015 0.00000 0.00015
ppb

0.95995 0.97997 1.00000 1.02086 1.04172
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_HO2, Zonal Mean (AnnualMean)
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ppb 1e 6

2 4 6
ppb 1e 6
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ppb 1e 9

2.5 0.0 2.5
ppb 1e 9

0.995734 0.997867 1.000000 1.002142 1.004284
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_O1D, Zonal Mean (AnnualMean)
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ppb

0.0008 0.0000 0.0008
ppb

4 0 4
ppb 1e 5

0.99246 0.99623 1.00000 1.00380 1.00760
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_OH, Zonal Mean (AnnualMean)
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0.96125 0.98063 1.00000 1.02015 1.04031
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_RO2, Zonal Mean (AnnualMean)
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